COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 162 MEN U18 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

4

5

3

JUUL Marcus

MAIGAARD Magnus

ANDERSEN Sune

STIEGLER Arild

Empty lane

NYQVIST Kasper

VARENDH Hannes

MUNCH HARALDSSON Kjartan

MITTAG Sgren

CRAFT ;:-
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cLus

SKK

SKK

KKP

FAN

OKs

LOKK

KKKN

KKP

LYNGBY KANOKLUB

19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

SUN AM 11:25

RESULT

1:5071
+0:00.00

1:5087
+0:01.60

1:5186
+0:02.54

1:5238
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551590

1:5298
+0:04.71

1:5662
+0:05.11

1:5743
+0:04.17

2:0321
+0:08.04

2:0773
+0:17.25
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