

RACE 162 MEN U18 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

SUN AM 11:25

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	JUUL Marcus	SKK	1:5071 +0:00.00
2	5	MAIGAARD Magnus	SKK	1:5087 +0:01.60
3	3	ANDERSEN Sune	KKP	1:5186 +0:02.54
4	6	STIEGLER Arild	FAN	1:5238 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551590
5	2	Empty lane		1:5298 +0:04.71
6	1	NYQVIST Kasper	ÖKS	1:5662 +0:05.11
7	9	VÅRENDH Hannes	LÖKK	1:5743 +0:04.17
8	7	MUNCH HARALDSSON Kjartan	KKKN	2:0321 +0:08.04
9	8	MITTAG Søren	KKP	2:0773 +0:17.25

